






















 
 

EXHIBIT A 
 

INVITATION FOR BID 



























 

 
 

EXHIBIT B 
 

CONTRACTOR’S PROPOSAL 
 
 

  



ESTIMATE

The Sayler Group

28699 Fieldgrass st
Menifee, CA 92584

tom@thesaylergroup.com
+1 (949) 534-5299
www.thesaylergroup.com

City of Fullerton

Bill to

City of Fullerton
303 W Commonwealth Ave.
Fullerton, CA 92832

Ship to

City of Fullerton
303 W Commonwealth Ave.
Fullerton, CA 92832

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1041
Estimate date: 06/12/2023
Expiration date: 07/12/2023

AmountProduct or service

1. Litter Removal 288 hrs × $36.00 $10,368.00

Removal of trash debris and weeds at Caltrans right of way locations within Fullerton city limits. $36 per man hour will be billed. Projected man
hours are 72 hours per week and 288 per month.

2. $5M in excess insurance $3,000.00

City agrees to pay a one-time fee of the difference of insurance cost to add $5,000,000 in excess umbrella insurance.

Note to customer
Please see attached scope of service.

Total $13,368.00

Expiry date 07/12/2023

mailto:tom@thesaylergroup.com
tel:9495345299
http://www.thesaylergroup.com/


��������






















	Fully Executed Agreement with The Sayler Group Corp.
	Agreement
	Attachment 2 - City of Fullerton Agreement with The Sayler Group Corporation
	Exhibit A
	IFB NO. 23-05.pdf

	Exhibit B
	Sayler MSA
	The Sayler Group.pdf





